
Opening balance $22,667.46 CR

Total credits $5,714.00

Total debits $5,699.40

Closing balance $22,682.07 CR

Statement starts 25 May 2024

Statement ends 25 June 2024

Outlet Details Outlet Details

Percival Pollich

BSB number 084-004

Account number 89-877-27

Date Debits Credits Balance

25 May 2024
Card Purchase Cash App*Meredi 4829 8774174551Ca 

941032149 23:57:13
399.45 22,268.01

26 May 2024
Moneygram Transfer 92804806268-561088042Z 

06:45:14
675.68 21,592.32

28 May 2024
Catch/Bill*2G0U48Jf2 - 7379954078, Rockhampton, 

Queensland
166.13 21,426.19

29 May 2024
Pin Purchase Gitty Up- 1652   5541 Andalusiaal2149 

17:33:27
272.13 21,154.06

01 Jun 2024
Eloadable Debit Card Deposit B23119005Z86957 

10:10:31
3,414.00 24,568.06

04 Jun 2024
Cash Withdrawal From Nab Bank26229339285-

477737998W
456.38 24,111.68

07 Jun 2024 Online Dep Detail & Images 04:51:00 1,768.92 22,342.77

08 Jun 2024 Bankcard Discount Fee -9621689432 14:50:56 24.73 22,318.04

10 Jun 2024
Utility Payment From Nab Bank 27427286854-

126848289V 01:52:50
370.66 21,947.38

11 Jun 2024

Check Card 7933 Purchase Tr Adore Beauty 

Toowoomba, Queensland Mktp Us*Mg7356091 /Bill 

8161982859954 00:50:38

314.47 21,632.91

12 Jun 2024
Card Credit Cash App*Cash O 4829 Directca 

941032149 03:07:10
1,250.84 20,382.07

15 Jun 2024 External Deposit Venmo - Cashout 10:16:36 1,967.00 22,349.07

17 Jun 2024 Electronic Deposit From Venmo 11:10:31 333.00 22,682.07

Explanatory Notes

NAB iSaver

For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal 

Accounts or 13 10 12 for Person Accounts

WILLIAMS HELEN GRACE

128 WILLIAM ST

ROCKHAMPTON CITY QLD 4700

Particulars

128 William St

Rockhampton City Qld 4700

Summary of Government Charges

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been abolished for all states & territories 

effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 

30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government charges, please refer to the 

NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet. Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible unauthorised 

transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result in a change to 

your account balance to accurately reflect the obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on 1800 152 015, 

or ask at any NAB branch
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